2.Drzavno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno

Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022
Disciplina 29 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2022 - 16:00 Rezultati
Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 33.15 Marina Ku¢ PVKJHN  Helsinki (FIN) 07.12.2006
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 16 33.19 Marina Ku¢ MNE Rostock (GER) 30.11.2001
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 14 36.10 Katarina Burdevi¢ PVKJHN  Herceg Novi 10.12.2007
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 12 38.35 Vedrana Kovacevi¢ MNE Skopje (MKD) 19.11.2022
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 10 44.51 Katarina Buraskovic¢ PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 08.10.2022

Bodova: FINA 2022
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cCoONo WD E

Andela Buraskovi¢
Maja Kustudic¢
Andela Radojici¢
Vedrana Kovacevi¢
Anja Popovi¢

Mia Burdié

Vasilisa Vukovi¢
Alisa RUS Kuritcyna
Jasna Vucinié
Emma Maria Mariguesa Lorentzen
Jovana Baosi¢
MaSa Kusovac
Darija RaiCevi¢
Andela Crepulja
Marija GardaSevic¢
Carna Markovi¢
Milica Ruzi¢

Elena Mili¢

Katarina Buraskovi¢
Faina RUS Driaeva
Sara Miljani¢
Annamaria Coppola
Nada Vukotic¢

Vjera Vujacic¢

Heven Amor Cristina NED van Hoog
Majda Tomasevié¢
MaSa Rosandi¢
Sofia Manojlovié¢
Lena Hini¢
Anastasija Draskovi¢
SaSa Radenovi¢
MasSa Miljani¢

Hana Bojovic¢
Andela Boro

Mia Bozovi¢

God.

15 B. Rivijera, BD
17  B. Rivijera, BD

15 Jadran, HN
12 Jadran, HN
14  Niksi¢, NK
13 NikSi¢, NK
16  Jadran, HN
13 Jadran, HN

11  Buducnost, PG
15 Aquatic V., PG

13 NiksSi¢, NK

16  B. Rivijera, BD

14  Jadran, HN

15 Primorac, KO

13  Jadran, HN

12 Buducnost, PG
15 Primorac, KO

13  Jadran, HN

10 B. Rivijera, BD

16  Jadran, HN
13 NikSi¢, NK
16  Jadran, HN
12 Niksi¢, NK
11  NikSi¢, NK

12  B. Rivijera, BD

11 NikSi¢, NK

12 Primorac, KO
13  Primorac, KO

9 Jadran, HN

13  Butterfly, NK
12  B. Rivijera, BD

10  Niksi¢, NK

9 B. Rivijera, BD
12  Primorac, KO

36. Milica Joki¢

37. Nada Pantovi¢
38. Nina Tomanovié
39. Irina Vukmirovié¢
40. Eva RUS ltkin

41. Ksenija lli¢

12 B. Rivijera, BD

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Nevena Kovacevi¢
Nikoleta Tomovié
Tanja Knezevi¢

Taisiia RUS Pugacheva
Carna Radovi¢

Anja Darmanovi¢
Ksenija Petrovi¢

16  Primorac, KO
14  Butterfly, NK

8 B. Rivijera, BD
7 Buducnost, PG
10 B. Rivijera, BD
11 Primorac, KO
10  Jadran, HN

12  B. Rivijera, BD
12 Aquatic V., PG
9 Primorac, KO
10 Aquatic V., PG
8 Aquatic V., PG
9 Aquatic V., PG

Vreme Bodova

36.65 473
37.04 458
37.92 427
38.49 408
38.71 401
3959 375
40.72 345
4157 324
4183 318
42.23 309
42.54 302
42.54 302
4291 294
43.05 291
4345 283
43.80 277
43.82 276
4418 270
4456 263
4464 261
4491 257
4496 256
4577 242
46.74 228
4711 222
4747 217
4765 215
48.74 201
48.95 198
49.05 197
50.02 186
50.60 179
5110 174
5151 170
51.67 168
52.06 165
52.56 160
52.69 159
53.63 151
55.04 139
56.02 132
56.37 130
5757 122
58.39 117
50.97 108
1:00.03 107
1:00.98 102
1:01.57 99
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2.Drzavno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno

Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022

Disciplina 29, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova
49. Nada Labovi¢ 9 Aquatic V., PG 1:01.72 99
50. Andrijana Pribilovi¢ 10 B. Rivijera, BD 1:05.49 82
51. Milica Jovicevi¢ 8 Aquatic V., PG 1:05.79 81
52. Era Cobaj 8 Aquatic V., PG 1:06.43 79
53. Melanija Sekulovi¢ 10 B. Rivijera, BD 1:11.10 64
54. Nina Darmanovié 8 Aquatic V., PG 1:18.19 48

DSQ Barbara Sukovié 9 Aquatic V., PG 1:08.99

15 - 16 godina
1. Andela Buraskovi¢ 15 B. Rivijera, BD 36.65 473
2. Andela Radojici¢ 15 Jadran, HN 37.92 427
3. Vasilisa Vukovi¢ 16  Jadran, HN 40.72 345
4. Emma Maria Mariguesa Lorentzen 15 Aquatic V., PG 42.23 309
5. MaSa Kusovac 16  B. Rivijera, BD 4254 302
6. Andela Crepulja 15  Primorac, KO 43.05 291
7. Milica Ruzi¢ 15  Primorac, KO 4382 276
8. Faina RUS Driaeva 16  Jadran, HN 44.64 261
9. Annamaria Coppola 16  Jadran, HN 4496 256
10. Milica Joki¢ 16  Primorac, KO 52.06 165

13 - 14 godina
1. Anja Popovi¢ 14 Niksi¢, NK 38.71 401
2. Mia burdi¢ 13 Niksi¢, NK 3959 375
3. Alisa RUS Kuritcyna 13 Jadran, HN 4157 324
4. Jovana Baosi¢ 13 NikSi¢, NK 4254 302
5. Darija Raicevi¢ 14 Jadran, HN 4291 294
6. Marija GardaSevi¢ 13 Jadran, HN 4345 283
7. Elena Mili¢ 13  Jadran, HN 4418 270
8. Sara Miljani¢ 13  Niksi¢, NK 4491 257
9. Sofia Manoijlovié 13 Primorac, KO 48.74 201
10. Anastasija Draskovié¢ 13  Butterfly, NK 49.05 197
11. Nada Pantovi¢ 14  Butterfly, NK 5256 160

11 - 12 godina
1. Vedrana Kovacevi¢ 12 Jadran, HN 38.49 408
2. Jasna Vucini¢ 11  Buducnost, PG 4183 318
3. Carna Markovi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 4380 277
4. Nada Vukoti¢ 12 Niksi¢, NK 4577 242
5. Vjera Vujaci¢ 11  Niksi¢, NK 46.74 228
6. Heven Amor Cristina NED van Hoog 12 B. Rivijera, BD 4711 222
7. Majda Tomasevic¢ 11  Niksi¢, NK 4747 217
8. MaSa Rosandi¢ 12 Primorac, KO 4765 215
9. SaSa Radenovi¢ 12  B. Rivijera, BD 50.02 186
10. Andela Boro 12 Primorac, KO 5151 170
11. Mia Bozovi¢ 12  B. Rivijera, BD 51.67 168
12. Ksenija lli¢ 11  Primorac, KO 56.02 132
13. Nikoleta Tomovi¢ 12  B. Rivijera, BD 5757 122
14. Tanja Knezevi¢ 12 Aquatic V., PG 58.39 117
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2.Drzavno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno

Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022

Disciplina 29, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i mladi

©CoNoOA~WNE

DSQ

Katarina Buraskovi¢
Lena Hini¢

Masa Miljani¢

Hana Bojovic¢

Nina Tomanovié

Irina Vukmirovi¢

Eva RUS ltkin

Nevena Kovacevié
Taisiia RUS Pugacheva
Carna Radovié

. Anja Darmanovi¢

Ksenija Petrovié¢
Nada Labovi¢
Andrijana Pribilovi¢
Milica Jovicevi¢
Era Cobaj

Melanija Sekulovi¢
Nina Darmanovi¢
Barbara Sukovi¢

10 B. Rivijera, BD
9 Jadran, HN

10  Niksi¢, NK

9 B. Rivijera, BD
8 B. Rivijera, BD
7 Buducnost, PG
10 B. Rivijera, BD
10  Jadran, HN

9 Primorac, KO
10 Aquatic V., PG
8 Aquatic V., PG
9 Aquatic V., PG
9 Aquatic V., PG
10 B. Rivijera, BD
8 Aquatic V., PG
8 Aquatic V., PG
10 B. Rivijera, BD
8 Aquatic V., PG
9 Aquatic V., PG

44.56
48.95
50.60
51.10
52.69
53.63
55.04
56.37
59.97
1:00.03
1:00.98
1:01.57
1:01.72
1:05.49
1:05.79
1:06.43
1:11.10
1:18.19
1:08.99

263
198
179
174
159
151
139
130
108
107
102

99

99

82

81

&R
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